=
&
b

onononononononononononononononononononononononononononomwmwmwmwmwmwmwmwmwmwm)>)>>>>)>>)>>)>>>>>|

Kgn Navn

22T TZTITITZTITZTETEAARAAARAARARAARAARARAAARAARAARAAARAARARAAARAAARAARAAARAAARAAARAAARARAAARARRAZIZILZIZLILZIZLIZIZIZIZIAAAAAARRARAZIZILZZIZIZIZIAARARRARSR

Anne-Mette Meinert Mortensen
Annette Fuglsang Owens
Betina Schmidt

Kim Isherwood

Pernille Kinnunen

Signe Kgngerskov
Andrass Joensen

Bent Andersen

Birger Frederiksen

Jakob Berget

Karsten Arnfeldt Olsen
Lars Schmidt

Mogens Busk Sgrensen
Thomas Fogt

Charlotte Berner

Emma Prip Holm
Jennifer Bach

Joeanna L. M. Nielsen
Laura Kjeer

Lise Weibel

Maria Buchvoll

Sanne Nissen Moller
Claus Leinoe

Frederik Holm Wester
Henrik Larsen

Jacob Lemholt

Jesper Rygaard Hansen
Klaus Hallg

Mikael Mgller

Preben Jacobsen

Ralph Jensen

Simon Nymann Andersen
Steen Dalsgaard Jespersen
Sgren Kongsted

Ulrik Jespersen
Anna-Marie Christiansen
Anne Kjelstrup

Anne Louise Gimsing
Annette Dall

Betina Flade

Bettina Retslov

Birgitte Brinck-Jensen
Camilla Nikolajsen
Camilla Skovgaard Pedersen
Cathrine @hlers

Christina Blaaberg
Christina Vestergaard Larsen
Cirkeline Agerbo Hindsberg
Claudia Becker

Diana Nielsen

Dorthe Beck

Dorthe Christensen
Emilie Egholm Bruun Jensen
Emilie Timm

Frederikke Gram

Ghita Hauerslev

Ida Jarner Olsen

Jane Mgller

Jeanette Hejli Sprensen
Jeanette Thorning
Katrine Gottlieb

Lotte Hgj Thomsen
Louise Klinke Jorgensen
Louise Knudsen

Maise Thrue

Majbrith Mikkelsen
Marie- Louise Ridderberg
Mathilde Alster

Monica Munch Ganderup
Nadia Papaya Suhr

Rikke Heinesen

Sarah Thorsen Streit
Sigrid Mogensen
Susanne Tronier

Tenna Larsson

Tina Damsgaard

Trine Frilund Jacobsen
Ulla Engell

Adam Munch

Bent Rasmussen

Brian Peldrup Ottosen
Carsten Demant Sorensen
Christian Parsbaek Pedersen
Christoffer Louis Heick
David Rod Vest

Erik Sge-Pedersen

Filip Tefke Klein

Henrik Bonnerup

Henrik Francke

Henrik Retslov

AGE GROUP LANDSHOLD 2022

AGE GROUP
55-59
60-64
50-54
60-64
55-59
40-44
55-59
55-59
65-69
50-54
65-69
30-34
70-74
60-64
45-49
18-24
40-44
18-24
25-29
60-64
45-49
50-54
55-59
18-24
55-59
25-29
45-49
50-54
30-34
50-54
60-64
25-29
50-54
45-49
50-54
30-34
35-39
45-49
45-49
55-59
50-54
55-59
25-29
40-44
18-24
18-24
45-49
18-24
60-64
50-54
55-59
60-64
18-24
18-24
25-29
50-54
40-44
60-64
35-39
35-39
30-34
40-44
45-49
50-54
50-54
55-59
35-39
25-29
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
18-24
50-54
30-34
45-49
55-59
55-59
18-24
50-54
35-39
40-44
25-29
25-29
50-54
55-59
50-54
55-59
50-54
60-64

Klub

Odense Triathlon Klub
Haderslev TRI 2000

Viborg Atletik og Motion
Ninjas.dk

Roskilde TRI

KTK86

Fgroya Triathlon Felag
Ninjas.dk

Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Holstebro Triathlon Klub
Blovstrgd Tri-athleten
Roskilde TRI

Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Odense Triathlon Klub
KTK86

Holbaek Tri

KTK86

Blovstrgd Tri-athleten
Aalborg Triathlon Klub

KVIK TRI TEAM

Skovshoved Triathlon Klub
Ganlgse Tri-Center

Islev Triathlon Klub

KTK86

/tri club denmark
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Brgndby Triathlon Club
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
TRI4

Fredericia Triathlon Team
Team Triathlon Herning
/tri club denmark
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Herlev Tri & Motion
Skovshoved Triathlon Klub
Viking Atletik
Guldborgsund Triathlonklub
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon

/tri club denmark

TRI4

/tri club denmark

Herlev Tri & Motion
Karlslunde Tri

Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Ninjas.dk

Islev Triathlon Klub
TripleNorth

KTK86

/tri club denmark
Guldborgsund Triathlonklub
TRI4

Brgndby Triathlon Club
Frederikssund Triathlon
Trinord

KTK86

Karlslunde Tri

HG Atletik Triathlon og Motion
Team Triathlon Herning
Ninjas.dk

Team Triathlon Herning
/tri club denmark

/tri club denmark

TRI4

HG Atletik Triathlon og Motion
Kgge Tri Team 2000

Herlev Tri & Motion
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
TripleNorth

KTK86

Herlev Tri & Motion
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Islev Triathlon Klub

KTK86

Karlslunde Tri

/tri club denmark

Aalborg Triathlon Klub
KTK86

Odense Triathlon Klub
KTK86

/tri club denmark

Trinord

TRI4

Karlslunde Tri
Guldborgsund Triathlonklub

TRIATLON
DANMARK

P2

Konkurrencer

VM Cross Triatlon, EM Cross Duatlon, EM Cross Triatlon, DM Aquatlon
EM Aquabike, VM Lang Aquabike
IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Middel

EM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM, VM Lang Aquabike, DM Classic, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquabike
IM 70.3 EM

VM Cross Triatlon, EM Cross Duatlon, EM Cross Triatlon, DM Cross Tri - Kort
VM Lang Triatlon, DM Classic

VM Standard duatlon

VM Lang Aquabike, DM Aquabike
IM 70.3 EM, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Classic
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Classic
IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Duatlon, DM Middel

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic

VM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM, DM Aquabike, DM Classic
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Duatlon

IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

EM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquatlon
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

EM Lang Triatlon

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM
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Jacob Krogsgaard Riise
Jacob Schigtt

Jacob Tantholdt Kajhgj Sgrensen
Jakob @ster

Jan Wolff

Jens Irgens

Jens Kjeergaard

Jens Walbjgrn

Jesper De Place

Jesper Mgller

John Callesen

Jonathan Pedersen

Kim Olander

Lars Bramslpw

Lasse Baek Andersen
Mads Kaae Jgrgensen
Mads-Emil Seiergaard
Marc Winther

Mathias Loft Mortensen
Max Klovgaard Lassen
Mikael Nielsen

Mikkel Swane Olsen
Mikkel Toke Frode Nymann
Morten Hastrup

Nich Svensson

Nikolaj Koors Hoff

Per Kjersgaard Rasmusen
Peter Ryberg Simonsen
Rasmus Hansen

René Andreasen

Ricky Midtgaard
Sebastian Clausen
Svende Mikkelsen
Sgren Furbo

Torben Foged

Troels Skytte Kaspersen
Anna Damgaard Eriksen
Anna Serop

Annette Moldestad
Bonnie Ridderberg
Carol Rasmussen
Charlotte Nikolajsen
Charlotte Pors

Dorota Kittel

Elina Borsinski

Else Krogsgaard Knudsen
Eva Rudjord

Gertie Jensen

Gitte Drgger

Gitte Mgller Glargaard
Hanne Jgrgensen

Heidi Thranum

Helle Fjord

Helle Hygum

Iben Schmidt Laursen
Ida Bohn

Inge Gillesberg

Kirsten Mgrch

Line Skov Jensen

Lise Sohl Jeppesen
Lotte Hermann

Louise Amstrup-Hansen
Maja Haastrup Ishgi
Malene Vinther

Maria Vendelbo Madsen
Maria-Louise Stamp
Marina Salvador
Mathilde Pugholm Hvid
Mette Baade

Nadia Thrane Hovgesen
Nina Hgjris

Nina Jansen

Nina Tingman

Simone Kragh Jacobsen
Sofie Dideriksen

Anders Winkler Pedersen
Andreas Kruse Runge
Andreas Petz

Andy Hjort

Bjgrn Bgjle Andersen
Brian Vesterbaek

Egon Thomsen

Filip Muff

Finn Gudmundsson
Flemming Schmidt Laursen
Frederik Johansen
Frederik Siemons

Hans Gotke Hansen
Henrik Clausen

Henrik Kjeergérd

Henrik Mgller

Jacob Frandsen

Jan Knudsen

Jan Nielsen

Jann Bruhn

Jens Hovgard Christiansen

40-44
50-54
2024
45-49
40-44
45-49
60-64
55-59
40-44
50-54
60-64
18-24
45-49
60-64
25-29
50-54
25-29
35-39
30-34
55-59
60-64
50-54
30-34
55-59
30-34
25-29
60-64
35-39
30-34
60-64
50-54
35-39
50-54
40-44
50-54
40-44
18-39
18-39
50-54
70-74
50-59
40-44
40-44
40-44
18-39
50-54
18-39
70-74
45-49
45-49
60-64
18-39
55-59
40-49
18-39
40-49
60-64
60-64
18-39
40-49
50-59
45-49
40-44
18-39
40-44
40-44
18-39
18-39
45-49
18-39
18-39
50-54
55-59
24-39
18-39
24-39
18-39
45-49
40-49
60-64
45-49
60-69
18-39
60-69
18-39
18-39
18-39
65-69
18-39
18-39
50-59
18-39
55-59
50-54
45-49
60-64

Herlev Tri & Motion

Viking Atletik

Odense Triathlon Klub
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
KTK86

Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Triathlon Horsens
Svendborg Triathlon Klub
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
Odense Triathlon Klub
Trinord

Trinord

Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Aalborg Triathlon Klub

/tri club denmark

PGT - PlayGroundTriathlon
/tri club denmark

/tri club denmark

Herlev Tri & Motion
Roskilde TRI

Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Ninjas.dk

KTK86

Roskilde TRI

/tri club denmark

PGT - PlayGroundTriathlon
Kpge Tri Team 2000
Guldborgsund Triathlonklub
STK90

Team Triathlon Herning
Herlev Tri & Motion
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Vendsyssel Triatlon

KTK86

Herlev Tri & Motion

TRI4

Brgndby Triathlon Club
Multiatleterne

Ringe Svpmme-Klub

STK90

Odense Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
KTK86

Brgndby Triathlon Club
Islev Triathlon Klub

Esbjerg Tri & Multisport
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Odder Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Team Triathlon Herning
Odense Triathlon Klub
STK90

Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
/tri club denmark

Odense Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Svendborg Triathlon Klub
Herlev Tri & Motion
Randers Freja Triathlon
AAIG Atletik, Tri og Motion
Holstebro Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Aalborg Triathlon Klub
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Rgdekro Tri & Motion

Islev Triathlon Klub
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Odense Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Aalborg Triathlon Klub
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Vejle IF Triathlon

Thy Triathlon Team
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
Esbjerg Ungdomstriatlon
Fredericia Triathlon Team
Team Triathlon Herning
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Odense Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Viborg Atletik og Motion
TIF Triathlon

KTK86

Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
KTK86

Glostrup Triathlon Klub

EM Lang Triatlon
IM 70.3 EM, DM Middel

EM Cross Duatlon, EM Cross Triatlon, DM Cross Tri - Kort

IM70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Classic

IM70.3 EM

VM Cross Triatlon, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Cross Tri - Mellem, DM Aquabike

IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic

EM Middeldistance Triatlon, DM Middel

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Duatlon

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

EM Aquabike

EM Lang Triatlon , IM 70.3 EM
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic
IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

VM Lang Aquabike

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM

IM 70.3 EM, DM Classic
IM 70.3 EM

DM Classic

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint

DM Classic, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint

DM Classic
DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquatlon, DM Classic

DM Agquatlon

DM Classic, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint

DM Classic

DM Classic

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Classic

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquabike

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Middel, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Middel

DM Aquabike

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Aquabike, DM Aquatlon
DM Cross Tri - Kort, DM Aquatlon
DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Classic

DM Aquatlon

DM Classic

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquatlon

DM Aquabike

DM Classic

DM Middel

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Aquatlon

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Middel

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Aquabike

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Aquatlon, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Middel

DM Middel, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Middel, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Middel

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Middel

DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Middel, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Kort
DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint, DM Cross Tri - Kort
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Jesper Grgnbek

Jesper Schouw

Jimmi Raadberg

Jimmy Bredow
Johannes Schramm
John Hansen

John Lorenzen

Kasper Rebenstorf

Keld Lau Larsen

Knud Erik Knudsen
Kristoffer Henriksen
Lars Dick-Nielsen

Lars Johansen

Lars Nikolajsen

Lasse Olesen

Leif Hartman

Lennie Kristensen
Malthe Jensen

Mikkel Lehmann
Mikkel Rosendal Larsen
Morten Falk Stgrling
Morten Mgller Sgrensen
Niels Peter Bakhgj Sgrensen
Niels-Otto Silkjeer

Ole Hemme Hansen
Peder Skgdt Lundsgaard
Peer Hinrichsen

Pelle Grpnberg

Per Prangsgaard
Poul-Erik Lejsgaard
Rami Edrees

Rene Nielsen

Silas Egelund Volfing
Steffen Pierini Liders
Steffen Vaerens

Sune Zoffmann

Sgren Binderup

Seren Nielsen

Sgren Sgndergaard
Thomas Jon Kristensen
Thomas Knudsen
Thomas Mortensen
Tobias Frost MArinussen
Tobias Krabbe Brandt
Tommy Nielsen

Ulrik Blach Petersen

60-64
50-54
50-54
50-59
18-39
55-59
60-69
18-39
75-79
60-64
40-49
40-44
40-49
50-54
18-39
65-69
50-54
18-39
18-39
18-39
18-39
40-44
40-44
50-54
24-39
65-69
55-59
50-54
50-59
40-49
40-44
45-49
24-39
55-59
18-39
45-49
45-49
50-59
40-44
18-39
50-54
40-49
18-39
18-39
40-49
18-39

Frederikssund Triathlon
Langgarverne

TRI4

/tri club denmark

Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Guldborgsund Triathlonklub
Triathlon Horsens
Svendborg Triathlon Klub
Glostrup Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Multiatleterne

KTK86

Haderslev TRI 2000
Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Holstebro Triathlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Rgdekro Tri & Motion
TripleNorth

Skive AM Triathlon
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Skive AM Triathlon

STK90

Ganlgse Tri-Center
Hjgrring Triatlon Klub
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Skive AM Triathlon
Ninjas.dk

Hareskovens Triathlon Klub
Vendsyssel Triatlon
Odense Triathlon Klub
KTK86

/tri club denmark
Silkeborg Motion/Tri-Klub
Vendsyssel Triatlon
Aarhus 1900 Triathlon
Hjgrring Triatlon Klub
Vendsyssel Triatlon
Aalborg Triathlon Klub
SMT-Silkeborg

Sigma Tri Allergd

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Aquatlon

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Aquabike

DM Classic

DM Classic, DM Aquatlon, DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Middel, DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Kort

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Aquatlon

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Aquatlon

DM Middel

DM Middel

DM Aquabike

DM Middel

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Middel

DM Middel

DM Middel

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Middel

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Aquatlon

DM Classic

DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Classic

DM Middel

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Aquabike

DM Aquatlon

DM Classic

DM Enkeltstart Triatlon - Sprint
DM Cross Tri - Mellem

DM Classic

DM Classic

DM Aquabike

DM Aquatlon



